Zimsko Prvenstvo Srbije (KOA) 2009

Becej, 27.2. - 1.3.2009

Event 41 Men, 100m Medley Open
3/1/2009 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Kadeti
1. Senicar Mladen 93  Vojvodina 1:02.14 594 A 290.14 33.00
2. Trajkovic Nikola 94  Proleter 1:03.05 568 B 29.21 33.84
3. Vukobrat Dusan 94  Banat Kikinda 1:03.48 557 B 29.15 34.33
4. Udicki Miroslav 93 Novi Sad 1:04.79 524 B 28.18 36.61
5. Perisic Dejan 93 Novi Sad 1:.05.07 517 B 30.33 34.74
6. Mladenovic Dimitrije 94  Nis 2005 1:06.66 481 32.23 34.43
7. Jevtic Vladisav 93 11.april 1:06.71 480 31.00 35.71
8. Pejovic Ivo 94  Partizan 1:06.80 478 30.01 36.79
9. Skakaljevic Marko 93  S.Nikola-Nis 1:.06.85 477 31.59 35.26
10. Lekic Lazar 94 Crnica 1:08.55 442 32.65 35.90
11. Lerik Stefan 94 Banat Kikinda 1:09.52 424 32.18 37.34
12. Zelenovic Nikola 93 Vracar 1:09.85 418 32.87 36.98
13. Zimonjic Stefan 94  Valjevo 1:09.87 418 32.79 37.08
14. Vickovic Filip 94  11.april 1:10.28 410 31.29 38.99
15. Mandic Aleksandar 93 Profesional NS 1:10.73 403 32.92 37.81
16. Nister Danijel 94  Proleter 1:10.79 402 32.29 38.50
17. Radmanovic Janko 94  Beograd 1:11.58 388 3241 39.17
18. Grbo Dimitrije 93 Jagodina 1:11.61 388 33.66 37.95
19. Sinkovic Sebescen 93 Becej 1:11.87 384 33.10 38.77
20. Smiljanic Pavle 94  Vracar 1:12.54 373 32.87 39.67
21. Bozinovic Milos 94  Crnica 1:12.78 370 32.39 40.39
22. Asceric Radomir 93  Vojvodina 1:14.99 338 34.30 40.69
23. Fenjvesi Donald 93 Becegj 1:16.14 323 36.42 39.72
24. Knezevic Milos 93 Profesional NS 1:18.71 292 37.67 41.04
25. Lazic Vukasin 94  Vrbas 1:19.25 286 36.05 43.20
26. Banjac Vladimir 94  Profesional NS 1:19.61 282 39.33 40.28
27. Ivic Bozo 94  Partizan 1:19.82 280 37.17 42.65
DSQ Bulajic Aljosa 93  Vrbas 1:17.82 34.47 43.35
Omladinci
1. Spasov Marko 92 Dinamo 1:01.43 615 A 27.75 33.68
1. Bratic Marko 91  Vojvodina 1:01.43 615 A 28.79 32.64
3. Cicovacki Milutin 91 Sombor 1:04.85 522 B 29.76 35.09
4. Bozinovic Marko 92  S.Nikola-Nis 1:05.62 504 B 30.06 35.56
5. Pakoci Armin 91 Proleter 1:05.93 497 R 31.68 34.25
6. Velickovic Jovan 91  S.Nikola-Nis 1:06.59 483 R 29.91 36.68
7. Kukic Jasmin 91 Profesional NS 1:06.68 481 30.52 36.16
8. Stevanovic Luka 91 Vracar 1:06.86 477 31.58 35.28
9. Boric Nikola 92 Feniks 1:07.95 454 3241 35.54
10. Canak Nemanja 91 Profesional NS 1:08.20 449 32.63 35.57
11. Canak Milosav 91 Profesional NS 1:09.50 424 32.21 37.29
12. Mikovic Ivan 91 Becej 1:09.98 416 31.29 38.69
13. Vasiljkovic Dejan 92  Jagodina 1:11.47 390 32.08 39.39
14. Vulesevic lgor 92 Proleter 1:11.64 388 32.12 39.52
15. Trakic Strahinja 92 Delfin-KG 1:12.14 380 33.89 38.25
DSQ Bajic Danilo 92 11.april 1:06.13 30.81 35.32
DSQ Radak Luka 91 Beograd 1:15.86 38.00 37.86
Apsolutno
1. Lendjer lvan 90 Proleter 56.75 780 A 25.51 31.24
2. Siladji Caba 90  Proleter 58.56 710 A 28.10 30.46
3. Beretic Igor 81 Vojvodina 59.00 694 A 26.67 32.33
4. Ivanovic Sava 90 Crnica 1:00.48 644 A 27.80 32.68
5. Spasov Marko 92  Dinamo 1:01.43 615 A 27.75 33.68
5. Bratic Marko 91  Vojvodina 1:.01.43 615 A 28.79 32.64
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Zimsko Prvenstvo Srbije (KOA) 2009

Becej, 27.2. - 1.3.2009

Event 41, Men, 100m Medley, Prelim, Apsolutno
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Senicar Mladen
Silaski Milan

Matic Misa
Trajkovic Nikola
Vukobrat Dusan
Udicki Miroslav
Cicovacki Milutin
Celic Nikola
Perisic Dejan
Bozinovic Marko
Pakoci Armin
Velickovic Jovan
Mladenovic Dimitrije
Kukic Jasmin
Jevtic Vladisav
Pejovic Ivo
Skakaljevic Marko
Stevanovic Luka
Kocic Miroslav
Milanovic Nemanja
Boric Nikola
Canak Nemanja
Lekic Lazar

Canak Milosav
Lerik Stefan
Zelenovic Nikola
Velickovic Dusan
Zimonjic Stefan
Mikovic Ivan
Vickovic Filip
Mandic Aleksandar
Nister Danijel
Vasiljkovic Dejan
Radmanovic Janko
Grbo Dimitrije
Vulesevic Igor
Sinkovic Sebescen
Trakic Strahinja
Smiljanic Pavle
Bozinovic Milos
Asceric Radomir
Fenjvesi Donald
Sinkovic Aron
Knezevic Milos
Lazic Vukasin
Banjac Vladimir
Ivic Bozo

Bojic Danilo
Radak Luka
Bulajic Aljosa
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Vojvodina
Banat Kikinda
Subotica
Proleter

Banat Kikinda
Novi Sad
Sombor
Proleter

Novi Sad
S.Nikola-Nis
Proleter
S.Nikola-Nis
Nis 2005
Profesional NS
11.april
Partizan
S.Nikola-Nis
Vracar
Leskovac
Vojvodina
Feniks
Profesional NS
Crnica
Profesional NS
Banat Kikinda
Vracar
Leskovac
Valjevo

Becej

11.april
Profesional NS
Proleter
Jagodina
Beograd
Jagodina
Proleter

Becej
Delfin-KG
Vracar

Crnica
Vojvodina
Becej

Novi Sad
Profesional NS
Vrbas
Profesional NS
Partizan
11.april
Beograd
Vrbas

Time

1:02.14
1:02.36
1:02.47
1:03.05
1:03.48
1:04.79
1:04.85
1:04.94
1:05.07
1:05.62
1:05.93
1:06.59
1:06.66
1:06.68
1:06.71
1:06.80
1:06.85
1:06.86
1:06.98
1:07.56
1:07.95
1:08.20
1:08.55
1:09.50
1:09.52
1:09.85
1:09.85
1:09.87
1:09.98
1:10.28
1:10.73
1:10.79
1:11.47
1:11.58
1:11.61
1:11.64
1:11.87
1:12.14
1:12.54
1:12.78
1:14.99
1:16.14
1:18.57
1:18.71
1:19.25
1:19.61
1:19.82
1:06.13
1:15.86
1:17.82

Pts

594
588
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568
557
524
522
520
517
504
497
483
481
481
480
478
477
477
474
462
454
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338
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29.14 33.00
29.24 33.12
28.96 33.51
29.21 33.84
29.15 34.33
28.18 36.61
29.76 35.09
29.80 35.14
30.33 34.74
30.06 35.56
31.68 34.25
29.91 36.68
32.23 34.43
30.52 36.16
31.00 35.71
30.01 36.79
31.59 35.26
31.58 35.28
32.33 34.65
30.89 36.67
3241 35.54
32.63 35.57
32.65 35.90
32.21 37.29
32.18 37.34
32.87 36.98
32.86 36.99
32.79 37.08
31.29 38.69
31.29 38.99
32.92 37.81
32.29 38.50
32.08 39.39
32.41 39.17
33.66 37.95
32.12 39.52
33.10 38.77
33.89 38.25
32.87 39.67
32.39 40.39
34.30 40.69
36.42 39.72
37.56 41.01
37.67 41.04
36.05 43.20
39.33 40.28
37.17 42.65
30.81 35.32
38.00 37.86
34.47 43.35
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